©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2015
March, 2015 − Rev. P1
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP785/D
NCP785
Product Preview
Wide Input Voltage Range
5�mA Ultra-Low Iq, High

temperature will be relatively low with high power
dissipation applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Part Number Output Voltage Case Package Marking Shipping
NCP785H33T1G 3.3 V TBD SOT89−3 TBD
NCP785H50T1G 5 V TBD SOT89−3 TBD
NCP785ST33T3G 3.3 V TBD SOT223−4 HVA
NCP785ST50T3G 5 V TBD SOT223−4 HVC
NCP785
5